Letter No: g‘OL/Exam/OUTR

BEG 6l 659DR B G169Vl FETYIRY

Odisha University of Technology and Research

ddl 89 | Examination Section

pate: /& 7 )2 /2023
3RD SEM, INT.M.SC, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED PHYSICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

DOE
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III
PHYSICS-HI
MATHEMATICS-I1I
ANALOG SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS
ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS
WAVES AND OPTICS
CHEMISTRY-IH
MATHEMATICS-HII
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION
STATISTICS
ANALYSIS-II
PHYSICS-I1I
DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

COQ

OLLER OF EXA

SUB. CODE
IPCCH301
IPCCH302
IPCCH303
IOEPH301
IOEMH301
IPCPH301
IPCPH302
IPCPH303
IOECH301
IOEMH301
IOEMH302
IPCMH301
IPCMH302
IPCMH303
IOEPH301
IPCCS301

7o
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Odisha University of Technology and Research
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Letter No: S O22_/Exam/OUTR pate: & 7 12 /2023
3RD SEM, M.SC, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

~ BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
APPLIED CHEMISTRY 16-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM SOLID STATE CHEMISTRY PPCCH301
AP-PLIED CHEMISTRY 18-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II PPECH301
APPLIED CHEMISTRY 22-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS POECH303
APPLIED PHYSICS 16-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM ADV. QUANTUM MECHANICS & QUANTUM FIELD THEORY PPCPH301
APPLIED PHYSICS 18-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS PPCPH302
APPLIED PHYSICS 20-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM BASIC CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS PPCPH303
APPLIED PHYSICS 22-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM PHYSICS OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES PPCPH304
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 11-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING PPECS311
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 12-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS PPCMH301
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM MATRIX COMPUTATION PPCMH302
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 18-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS PPCMH303
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 20-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM OPTIMIZATION THEORY PPCMH304
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 22-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY PPEMH303

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice CON%LLERQF;EK&MI
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Date: /&7 /2 /2023

3RD SEM, M.PLAN, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
PLANNING 12-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE PPCPL301
PLANNING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM PLANNING LEGISLATION PPCPL302
PLANNING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM LAND ECONOMICS AND REAL ESTATE PLANNING PPCPL303
PLANNING 20-01-2024 2:00PM-5:00PM PUBLIC PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP IN DEVELOPMENT PPEPL301
PLANNING 22-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT POECE304
Nemerran
COPY TQ: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice CONTROLLER OF _EXAM_\!
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

dAl §Ql6l | Examination Section

Date: /3/ /2 /2023

3RD SEM, MCA, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH

MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA

DOE
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
22-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS PPCCA304
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING PPCCA303
COMPUTER NETWORKS PPCCA302
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PPCCA301
COMPUTER SECURITY PPECA302
MACHINE LEARNING PPECA303

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice
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3RD SEM, M.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

dagl 86l | Examination Section

28/29

Date: [g/ /2 /2023

BRANCH
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES

DOE
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
16-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING
ADVANCED PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY
SOFTWARE TESTING
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
MULTIMEDIA SIGNAL PROCESSING
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
SOFT COMPUTING
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
GRID INTEGRATION OF RENEWABLE SOURCES
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

GROUND WATER AND FLOW THROUGH POROUS MEDIA

MODELLING & SIMULATION TECHNIQUES
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
REAL TIME SYSTEMS
MACHINE LEARNING AND DATA SCIENCE

FATIGUE, CREEP AND FRACTURE OF ENGINEERING COMPONENTS

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
GRID INTEGRATION OF RENEWABLE SOURCES

SUB. CODE
POEBT301
PPEBT301
PPECS301
POEMH301
PPEIE306
POEIE301
PPEIE301
POEIE301
PPEEE301
POEMH301
PPECE304
POEMH302
PPEME307
POEME302
PPEIT301
POEIT301
POEME303
PPEME304
PPEEE301

[ (6}
COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice CONTROLLER OF E @
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Odisha University of Technology and Research
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Letter No:_C 02 /Exam/OUTR pate: (&7 2 /2023
3RD SEM, M.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24
BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES POEMH301
" POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM GRID INTEGRATION OF RENEWABLE SOURCES PPEEE301
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES POEMH301
SIGNAL PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM INTERNET OF THINGS PPEIE305
SIGNAL PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE POEIE301
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM MECHANICS OF COMPOSITE MATERIALS PPECE301
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM MODELLING & SIMULATION TECHNIQUES POEMH302
TEXTILE CHEMICAL PROCESSING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM  THEORY AND PRINCIPLE OF COLOUR MANAGEMENT, APPLICATION AND PPETE301
COMMUNICATION
TEXTILE CHEMICAL PROCESSING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM COMPOSITE MATERIALS POEME302
THERMAL ENGINEERING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS PPEME309
THERMAL ENGINEERING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT PPEME304
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 16-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM FINITE ELEMENTS IN WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING PPECE308
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 18-01-2024  2:00PM-5:00PM MODELLING & SIMULATION TECHNIQUES POEMH302

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice CON PFLLERW('FJIE)E& MINATIS
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