

Letter No: 502/Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

### 3RD SEM, INT.M.SC, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II	IPCCH301
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II	IPCCH302
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III	IPCCH303
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PHYSICS-III	IOEPH301
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	IOEMH301
APPLIED PHYSICS	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ANALOG SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS	IPCPH301
APPLIED PHYSICS	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS	IPCPH302
APPLIED PHYSICS	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	WAVES AND OPTICS	IPCPH303
APPLIED PHYSICS	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	CHEMISTRY-III	IOECH301
APPLIED PHYSICS	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	IOEMH301
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	IOEMH302
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION	IPCMH301
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	STATISTICS	IPCMH302
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ANALYSIS-II	IPCMH303
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PHYSICS-III	IOEPH301
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS	IPCCS301

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29



Letter No: 502 /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

## 3RD SEM, M.SC, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SOLID STATE CHEMISTRY	PPCCH301
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II	PPECH301
APPLIED CHEMISTRY	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS	POECH303
APPLIED PHYSICS	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ADV. QUANTUM MECHANICS & QUANTUM FIELD THEORY	PPCPH301
APPLIED PHYSICS	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS	PPCPH302
APPLIED PHYSICS	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	BASIC CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS	PPCPH303
APPLIED PHYSICS	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PHYSICS OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES	PPCPH304
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING	PPECS311
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS	PPCMH301
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATRIX COMPUTATION	PPCMH302
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS	РРСМН303
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OPTIMIZATION THEORY	PPCMH304
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY	PPEMH303

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice



Letter No: 502 /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18/12/2023

### 3RD SEM, M.PLAN, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
PLANNING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE	PPCPL301
PLANNING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PLANNING LEGISLATION	PPCPL302
PLANNING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	LAND ECONOMICS AND REAL ESTATE PLANNING	PPCPL303
PLANNING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PUBLIC PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP IN DEVELOPMENT	PPEPL301
PLANNING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	POECE304

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneswar-29



# ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବୈଷୟିକ ଓ ଗବେଷଣା ବିଶ୍ୱବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ Odisha University of Technology and Research

ପରୀକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ | Examination Section

Letter No: 502 /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

### 3RD SEM, MCA, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

	BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
	MCA	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS	PPCCA304
	MCA	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	PPCCA303
	MCA	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	COMPUTER NETWORKS	PPCCA302
	MCA	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	PPCCA301
Non-constant of the constant o	MCA	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	COMPUTER SECURITY	PPECA302
	MCA	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MACHINE LEARNING	PPECA303

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29



Letter No: 502 /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

### 3RD SEM, M.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
BIOTECHNOLOGY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING	POEBT301
BIOTECHNOLOGY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ADVANCED PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY	PPEBT301
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SOFTWARE TESTING	PPECS301
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES	POEMH301
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MULTIMEDIA SIGNAL PROCESSING	PPEIE306
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	POEIE301
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SOFT COMPUTING	PPEIE301
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	POEIE301
ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	GRID INTEGRATION OF RENEWABLE SOURCES	PPEEE301
ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES	POEMH301
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	GROUND WATER AND FLOW THROUGH POROUS MEDIA	PPECE304
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MODELLING & SIMULATION TECHNIQUES	POEMH302
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	PPEME307
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	COMPOSITE MATERIALS	POEME302
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	REAL TIME SYSTEMS	PPEIT301
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MACHINE LEARNING AND DATA SCIENCE	POEIT301
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FATIGUE, CREEP AND FRACTURE OF ENGINEERING COMPONENTS	POEME303
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	PPEME304
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	GRID INTEGRATION OF RENEWABLE SOURCES	PPEEE301

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29



Letter No: 502 /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18/12/2023

### 3RD SEM, M.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES	РОЕМН301
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	GRID INTEGRATION OF RENEWABLE SOURCES	PPEEE301
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES	РОЕМН301
SIGNAL PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	INTERNET OF THINGS	PPEIE305
SIGNAL PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	POEIE301
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MECHANICS OF COMPOSITE MATERIALS	PPECE301
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MODELLING & SIMULATION TECHNIQUES	РОЕМН302
TEXTILE CHEMICAL PROCESSING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	THEORY AND PRINCIPLE OF COLOUR MANAGEMENT, APPLICATION AND COMMUNICATION	PPETE301
TEXTILE CHEMICAL PROCESSING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	COMPOSITE MATERIALS	POEME302
THERMAL ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS	PPEME309
THERMAL ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	PPEME304
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FINITE ELEMENTS IN WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING	PPECE308
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MODELLING & SIMULATION TECHNIQUES	POEMH302

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-2